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Houston Weekend  

Rodeo Concerts 

Cardi B 
NRG Stadium 
Houston, TX 
Friday 3/1/2019 6:45 PM 

Panic! At The Disco 
NRG Stadium 
Houston, TX 
Sunday 3/3/2019 3:45 PM 

 
Zedd 
NRG Stadium 
Houston, TX 
Friday 3/8/2019 6:45 PM 

Turnpike Troubadours 
NRG Stadium 
Houston, TX 
Saturday 3/2/2019 3:45 PM 

Brad Paisley 
NRG Stadium 
Houston, TX 
Saturday 3/16/2019 2:45 PM 

 
Tigres del Norte 
NRG Stadium 
Houston, TX 
Sunday 3/10/2019 3:45 PM 

 
 more on these and other events can be 

found at www.weekendhouston.net 

Shop Walmart Now  
on-line @ www.weekendhouston.net  

On some items order on-line  
and pick-up at the store , 
with no shipping charges! 

     Every weekend Houston’s Weekend Planning 
Guide highlight entertainment picks for our on-
line magazine for Houston and surrounding are-
as. Our on-line magazine can be found at: 
www.weekendhouston.net is updated daily.  

Shop Walmart  
Now On-line  

@ www.weekendhouston.net  
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Weekend  
Concerts & Events  

more at 
www.weekendhouston.net 

Jeff W. Menendez Managing Editor   
(832) 746-1070 

E-mail: editor@weekendhouston.net      

...more December Weekend 
Guide@www.weekendhouston.net 

PBS Kids Live  
Revention Music Center 
Houston, TX  
Friday 2/15/2019 4:30 PM 

The Wizard of Oz 
Jones Hall for the Performing Arts 
Houston, TX 
Saturday 2/23/2019 
thru 
Sunday 2/24/2019 

The Harlem Globetrotters  
Fertitta Center 
Houston, TX  
Friday 2/15/2019 7:30 PM 

Becoming Kareem  
Jones Hall for the Performing Arts 
Houston, TX  
Friday 3/1/2019 7:30 PM 

Charlie Wilson  
Kenny “Babyfaced” Edmonds 
Smart Financial Center 
Sugarland, TX 
Saturday 2/16/2019 8:00 PM 

Mariah Carey 
Smart Financial Center 
Sugarland, TX 
Friday 3/1/2019 8:00 PM 
 
 

Mamma Mia! 
Hobby Center 
Houston, TX 
Tuesday 2/19/2019  
thru 
Sunday 3/3/2019 

A Conversation  
with Michelle Obama 
Toyota Center   
Houston, TX 
Saturday 3/2/2019 8:00 PM  

Beijing Dance Theater  
Presents Hamlet  
Jones Hall for the Performing Arts 
Houston, TX  
Friday 2/22/2019 7:30 PM  
view tickets 

George Lopez 
Smart Financial Center 
Sugarland, TX 
Saturday 3/9/2019 8:00 PM 

 
Muse  
Toyota Center  
Houston, TX  
Friday 2/22/2019 8:00 PM 

Buckethead  
HOB Houston 
Houston, TX  
Sunday 3/10/2019 7:00 PM 
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Houston Symphony Presents 
Joshua Bell  - Beethoven 
Houston, TX 
Friday 3/15/2019 
thru  
Sunday 3/17/2019 

Tyler Perry's Madea's  
Farewell Play 
Smart Financial Center 
Sugarland, TX 
Friday 3/15/2019 
thru 
Sunday 3/17/2019 

Advertise in 
Houston's Weekend Planning Guide  

On-line or in our print calendar  
(832) 949-9691 
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